
"Where Food Meets Soul"

cafebackyard.in

www.cafebackyard.com   | www.cafebackyard.in

9736096057

The Backyard Cafe 



Tea 

Masala Tea 

Black Tea 

Lemon Tea 

Mint Tea

Tulsi Green Tea 

Ginger Lemon Honey 

Black Coffee 

Milk Coffee 

Hot Chocolate 

Add on 1\2 Extra 50

Water Bottle  

Cold Drinks (Coke/Sprite) 

Red Bull 

Fresh Lime Soda 

Lemonana 

Cold Coffee 

Cold Coffee with Ice Cream 

Vanilla Shake with Ice Cream

Chocolate Shake with Ice Cream

Oreo Shake 

Oreo Shake with Ice Cream 

Banana Shake 

Mango Shake (Seasonal)

Fresh Juices

(Watermelon, Pineapple, Orange)

Mix Fruit 

Iced Tea (Lemon) 

Tropicana 

Virgin Mojito 

Watermelon Cooler 

Zen Attitude

Sunset

Electric Shock 

Hot Beverages

Cold Beverages 

Mocktails & Coolers 

80

100

70

70

70

120

120

70

120

200

30

50

220

150

250

150

200

250

250

200

250

250

250

250

300

150

150

250

250

250

300

300
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INDIAN BREAKFAST 
(Aloo Parantha, Pickle, Curd, Tea or Coffee)  

ISRAELI BREAKFAST 
(Hummus, Pita, Salad, Choice of Egg, Tea or Coffee) 

SPECIAL BREAKFAST 
(Choice of Juice, Cheese Tomato Toast, Cheese Mushroom Omelette, 
Tea or Coffee) 

FIX BREAKFAST 
(Choice of Egg, Hash Brown Potato, Butter Jam Toast, Tea or Coffee) 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 
(Fried Egg, Ham Bacon, Baked Beans, Butter Jam Toast, Choice of Juice) 

VEG FRY UP 
(Plain Toast, Fried Egg, Chips, Baked Beans)  

ITALIAN BREAKFAST 
(Choice of Juice, Napoli Bruschetta, Cheese Omelette, Coffee/Tea) 

Boiled Egg (2 Pcs.) 

Plain Toast /Butter Toast 

Omelette 

Masala Omelette 

Cheese Omelette 

Scrambled Egg on Toast 

Cheese Chilli Toast 

Plain Pancake 

Chocolate Pancake 

Nutella Pancake 

Lemon Honey Pancake 

Banana Pancake 

Banana Nutella Pancake 

BREAKFAST 

Egg's & Breads Pancakes 

250

300

300

350

350

350

400

60

50/70

120

150

190

160

200

200

250

250

250

250

300
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GREEN SALAD 

POTATO EGG SALAD 

(Boiled Egg, Boiled Potato, Mayonnaise, Salt & Pepper) 

GREEK SALAD 

(Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Onion, Olives, Lettuce & Cheese) 

CHICKEN EGG SALAD 

(Boiled Chicken, Boiled Egg, Mayonnaise, Salt & Pepper) 

Fruit Salad 

(Seasonal) 

Cream of Tomato  

French Onion Soup 

Noodle Soup 

Cream of Mushroom 

Manchow Soup 

Hot & Sour Soup 

Clear Soup 

Sweet Corn

Add on 1\2 Extra 50 

Salads 

Soups

150

200

350

350

350

200  

250

200/300

200/300

200/300

200/300

200/300

200/300

Veg / Chicken 
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Vegetable Sandwich 

Vegetable Grilled Sandwich 

Omelette Cheese Sandwich 

Chicken Sandwich 

Chicken Grilled Sandwich 

Add On (Extra Cheese) 50

Veg Burger

Veg Cheese Burger  

Chicken Burger 

Chicken Cheese Burger 

Fried Egg Chicken Burger 

American Burger

(Chicken, Cheese, Egg Fried) 

Add on (Extra Cheese) 50

Vegetable Sub Cum Rice

Sub Cum Rice (Non Veg)  

Vegetable Singapore Noodle  

Singapore Noodle (Non Veg)

Chinese Chopsuey (Non Veg)  

American Chopsuey (Non Veg) 

 

Sandwich 
(Served with Chips) 

Burger 
(Served with Chips) 

Rice, Noodles & Chopsuey

150

200

250

200

250

200

250

250

300

300

350

300

350

300 

350

350

450
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Masala Papad 

Peanut Masala 

French Fries 

Peri Peri Fries 

Veg Manchurian 

Onion Ring

Honey Chilli Potato 

Chicken Chilli 

(Boneless 50 Extra) 

Honey Chilli Chicken 

Chicken 65 

Chicken Manchurian

Crispy Chicken Honey Tossed

Crunchy Chicken  

 

Napoli 

Al Fungi 

Al Olive 

Al Polo 

Starters

Non Veg Starters

Bruschetta 

150

170

150

200

250

250

250

350

400

400

400

400

400

150

180

220

250

Spring Roll

Soyabean Chilli

Baby Cron

Veg Crispy 

Mushroom Chilli 

Paneer Chilli 

250

300

300

300

300

350

Veg Starters

Garlic Chicken

Chicken Sweet & Sour 

Chicken Schezwan Style 

Drums of Heaven

Chicken Drum Stick

Prawns Chilli

450

450

450

450

480

600
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Vegetable Fried Rice 

Garlic Fried Rice 

Egg Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice 

Szechwan Fried Rice (Veg./Chicken) 

Vegetable Momos 

Paneer Momos 

Spinach Cheese Momos 

Chicken Momo 

Thenthuk (Veg./Chicken) 

Gyathuk (Thukpa) (Veg./Chicken) 

Fried Momos Charge Extra 50

Add on 1\2 Extra 50

Vegetable Hakka Noodle 

Chicken Hakka Noodle 

Chilly Garlic Noodle (Veg./Chicken) 

Szechwan Noodle (Veg./Chicken) 

Backyard Special Noodle 

(Chicken, Vegetable, Fried Egg)

Fried Rice 

Tibetan 

Noodles 

250

300

300

350

300/350

200

250

250

270

250/300

250/300

250

300

300/350

300/350

400
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Margherita Pizza

Tomato 

Capsicum 

Onion 

Corn 

Mushroom 

Olives (Black / Green)

Jalapeno 

Chicken 

Chicken Sausage 

Pepperoni 

Salami 

Pineapple 

Prawns 

Extra Cheese 

FARM HOUSE 
(Fresh Tomato, Capsicum, Mushroom, 
Corn, Olive (Black/Green) 

COUNTRY SPECIAL 
(Fresh Tomato, Capsicum, 
Green Chilly, Jalapeno) 

PESTO PIZZA 
(Mushroom, Zucchini)

PIZZA EXOTICA
(Fresh Tomato Sauce, 
Pineapple in Cheese) 

PIZZA GAMBERETI 
(Fresh Tomato Sauce, Prawns, 
Cheese)  

PIZZA GALLETTO  
(Fresh Tomato, Chicken, 
Mushroom, Olive in Cheese) 

BACKYARD SPECIAL 
(Salami, Pepperoni, Chicken, Corn) 

Pizza

Toppings
Signature Pizza

350/450

40

40

40

50

60

60

60

90

110

110

110

60

150

90

(R/L)

500/600

500/600

500/600

550/650

800/900

600/700

600/700
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POMODORO   (Paprika, Tomato Sauce, Oregano, Cheese) 

AL-FUNGI    (Mushroom, White Sauce, Oregano, Cheese) 

AGLI SPINACH    (Spinach, White Sauce, Oregano, Cheese) 

HEALTHY PASTA   (Pesto Sauce, Zucchini, Mushroom, Olive &  Cheese) 

AL-POLO    (Chicken, Tomato Sauce, Oregano, Cheese) 

CARBONARA    (Bacon, Egg, White Sauce, Oregano, Cheese) 

MARE E MONTI    (Fresh Tomato Sauce, Prawns, Mushroom & Cheese) 

ADD ON Chicken - 90 Vegetable - 50 Mix Sauce - 50

Pasta 

350

380

380

380

430

450

550

AL-POMODORO    (Pasta Sheets Layers with Red  Sauce in Cheese) 

AL-FUNGI    (Pasta Sheets Layers, Mushroom Creamy Sauce in Cheese) 

AGLI-SPINACH    (Pasta Sheets Layers, Spinach with White Sauce in Cheese) 

AL-POLO    (Pasta Sheets Layers, Chicken with Red Sauce in Cheese) 

AL RAGU     (Pasta Sheets Layers of Chopped Mutton, White Sauce in Cheese)

Add on Mix Sauce - 50   

Lasagna

380

400

400

450

550

(Penne Or Spaghetti) 
(Served with Garlic Bread)
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Chicken Steak 

Chicken Paper Garlic Steak 

Grilled Chicken

Vegetable Sizzler

Chicken Sizzler 

Fried Trout 

Grilled Trout 

Butter Garlic Sauce Trout 

Golden Fried Prawns 

Butter Garlic Prawns 

Hummus with Pita Bread 

FALAFEL/LAFFA 
(Hummus, Pita, Salad, Chips) 

SHAKSHUKA 
(Pita Bread, Salad, Chips) 

SCHNITZEL 
(Hummus, Pita Bread, Salad, Fries) 

ISRAELI PLATTER 
(Hummus, Pita Bread, Falafel, Schnitzel, Chips) 

Continental 

Trout Fish & Prawns 

Israeli 

400

450

450

400

500

800

850

1000

700

950

300

350

350

400

550
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Dal Fry 

Dal Tadka

Dal Makhani 

Mix Veg 

Kadai Mushroom 

Kadai Paneer 

Shahi Paneer 

Paneer Butter Masala 

Plain Roti 

Butter Roti 

Plain Rice 

Jeera Rice 

Chicken Curry 

Rahra Chicken 

Kadai Chicken 

Butter Chicken (H/F) 

Chicken Do Pyaza 

Plain Raita 

Mix Raita 

Pineapple Raita 

Veg. Biryani 

Egg Biryani 

Chicken Biryani

Veg.

Types of Bread

Types of Rice 

Indian

Non-veg.

Raita 

Biryani

250

250

300

300

350

400

450

450

25

30

150

200

550

550

550

400/600

550

70

100

180

350

400 

450

The Backyard Cafe 



Vanilla Ice Cream (2 Scoop) 

Banana Fritter 

Royal Banana Split with Ice Cream 

Chocolate Brownie 

Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla Scoop 

Apple Pie 

Pineapple Cake 

Carrot Cake 

Chocolate Cake 

Cheese Cake 

Chocolate Truffle 

Tiramisu 

Caramel Flan 

Bakery & Dessert

Thank You !      

100

200

250

200

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250
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Visit Again!
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