



o cafebackyard.in



www.cafebackyard.com | www.cafebackyard.in



9736096057







Hot Beverages

Tea	80		
Masala Tea	100	14 14 4 60 1 64	
Black Tea	70	Mocktails & Coolers	
Lemon Tea	70	Iced Tea (Lemon)	150
Mint Tea	70	Tropicana	150
Tulsi Green Tea	120	Virgin Mojito	250
Ginger Lemon Honey	120	Watermelon Cooler	250
Black Coffee	70	Zen Attitude	250
Milk Coffee	120		300
Hot Chocolate	200	Sunset	
Add on 1\2 Extra 50		Electric Shock	300

Cold Beverages

Water Bottle	30
Cold Drinks (Coke/Sprite)	50
Red Bull	220
Fresh Lime Soda	150
Lemonana	250
Cold Coffee	150
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream	200
Vanilla Shake with Ice Cream	250
Chocolate Shake with Ice Cream	250
Oreo Shake	200
Oreo Shake with Ice Cream	250
Banana Shake	250
Mango Shake (Seasonal)	250
Fresh Juices	250
(Watermelon, Pineapple, Orange)	
Mix Fruit	300





BREAKFAST ©	
INDIAN BREAKFAST (Aloo Parantha, Pickle, Curd, Tea or Coffee)	250
ISRAELI BREAKFAST (Hummus, Pita, Salad, Choice of Egg, Tea or Coffee)	300
SPECIAL BREAKFAST (Choice of Juice, Cheese Tomato Toast, Cheese Mushroom Omelette, Tea or Coffee)	300
FIX BREAKFAST (Choice of Egg, Hash Brown Potato, Butter Jam Toast, Tea or Coffee)	350
ENGLISH BREAKFAST (Fried Egg, Ham Bacon, Baked Beans, Butter Jam Toast, Choice of Juice)	350
VEG FRY UP (Plain Toast, Fried Egg, Chips, Baked Beans)	350
ITALIAN BREAKFAST	400

Egg's & Breads		Pancakes	
Boiled Egg (2 Pcs.)	60	Plain Pancake	200
Plain Toast /Butter Toast	50/70	Chocolate Pancake	250
Omelette	120	Nutella Pancake	250
Masala Omelette	150	Lemon Honey Pancake	250
Cheese Omelette	190	Banana Pancake	250
Scrambled Egg on Toast	160	Banana Nutella Pancake	300
Cheese Chilli Toast	200		

(Choice of Juice, Napoli Bruschetta, Cheese Omelette, Coffee/Tea)







GREEN SALAD	150
POTATO EGG SALAD (Boiled Egg, Boiled Potato, Mayonnaise, Salt & Pepper)	200
GREEK SALAD (Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Onion, Olives, Lettuce & Cheese)	350
CHICKEN EGG SALAD (Boiled Chicken, Boiled Egg, Mayonnaise, Salt & Pepper)	350
Fruit Salad (Seasonal)	350



	<u>Veg / Chicken</u>
Cream of Tomato	200
French Onion Soup	250
Noodle Soup	200/300
Cream of Mushroom	200/300
Manchow Soup	200/300
Hot & Sour Soup	200/300
Clear Soup	200/300
Sweet Corn	200/300
Add on 1\2 Extra 50	





<u>Gandwich</u> (Gerved with Chips)

Vegetable Sandwich	150
Vegetable Grilled Sandwich	200
Omelette Cheese Sandwich	250
Chicken Sandwich	200
Chicken Grilled Sandwich	250
Add On (Extra Cheese) 50	

Burger (Served with Chips)

Veg Burger	200
Veg Cheese Burger	250
Chicken Burger	250
Chicken Cheese Burger	300
Fried Egg Chicken Burger	300
American Burger	350
(Chicken, Cheese, Egg Fried)	
Add on (Extra Cheese) 50	

Pice, Noodles & Chopsuey

Vegetable Sub Cum Rice	300
Sub Cum Rice (Non Veg)	350
Vegetable Singapore Noodle	300
Singapore Noodle (Non Veg)	350
Chinese Chopsuey (Non Veg)	350
American Chopsuey (Non Veg)	450





Starters

Veg Starters

Masala Papad	150	Spring Roll	250
Peanut Masala	170	Soyabean Chilli	300
French Fries	150	Baby Cron	300
Peri Peri Fries	200	Veg Crispy	300
Veg Manchurian	250	Mushroom Chilli	300
Onion Ring	250	Paneer Chilli	350
Honey Chilli Potato	250		

Non Veg Starters

Chicken Chilli	350	Garlic Chicken	450
(Boneless 50 Extra)		Chicken Sweet & Sour	450
Honey Chilli Chicken	400	Chicken Schezwan Style	450
Chicken 65	400	Drums of Heaven	450
Chicken Manchurian	400	Chicken Drum Stick	480
Crispy Chicken Honey Tossed	400	Prawns Chilli	600
Crunchy Chicken	400		

Bruschetta

Napoli	150
Al Fungi	180
Al Olive	220
Al Polo	250





Vegetable Fried Rice	250
Garlic Fried Rice	300
Egg Fried Rice	300
Chicken Fried Rice	350
Szechwan Fried Rice (Veg./Chicken)	300/350

Noodles 🧼

Vegetable Hakka Noodle	250
Chicken Hakka Noodle	300
Chilly Garlic Noodle (Veg./Chicken)	300/350
Szechwan Noodle (Veg./Chicken)	300/350
Backyard Special Noodle	400
(Chicken, Vegetable, Fried Egg)	



Vegetable Momos	200
Paneer Momos	250
Spinach Cheese Momos	250
Chicken Momo	270
Thenthuk (Veg./Chicken)	250/300
Gyathuk (Thukpa) (Veg./Chicken)	250/300
Fried Momos Charge Extra 50	
Add on 1\2 Extra 50	





		()afe	
Pizza	(R/L)		
Margherita Pizza	350/450	Signature Pizza	
Toppings		Sugnature Pizza	
Tomato	40	FARM HOUSE	500/600
Capsicum	40	(Fresh Tomato, Capsicum, Mu Corn, Olive (Black/Green)	snroom,
Onion	40	Com, Chive (Black Creen)	
Corn	50		
Mushroom	60	(Fresh Tomato, Canaigum	500/600
Olives (Black / Green)	60	(Fresh Tomato, Capsicum, Green Chilly, Jalapeno)	
Jalapeno	60	3 , 22 2 p 2 7	
Chicken	90	DECTO DIZZALA	F00/000
Chicken Sausage	110	PESTO PIZZA (Mushroom, Zucchini)	500/600
Pepperoni	110	(Washi com, Zaccinin)	
Salami	110		
Pineapple	60	PIZZA EXOTICA •	550/650
Prawns	150	(Fresh Tomato Sauce, Pineapple in Cheese)	
Extra Cheese	90	Timoappie in Gilosso)	
		PIZZA GAMBERETI (Fresh Tomato Sauce, Prawns Cheese)	, 800/900
		PIZZA GALLETTO (Fresh Tomato, Chicken, Mushroom, Olive in Cheese)	600/700
		BACKYARD SPECIAL	600/700



(Salami, Pepperoni, Chicken, Corn)



Pasta



POMODORO (Paprika, Tomato Sauce, Oregano, Cheese)	350
AL-FUNGI (Mushroom, White Sauce, Oregano, Cheese)	380
AGLI SPINACH (Spinach, White Sauce, Oregano, Cheese)	380
HEALTHY PASTA (Pesto Sauce, Zucchini, Mushroom, Olive & Cheese)	380
AL-POLO (Chicken, Tomato Sauce, Oregano, Cheese)	430
CARBONARA	450
MARE E MONTI ● (Fresh Tomato Sauce, Prawns, Mushroom & Cheese)	550
ADD ON Chicken - 90 Vegetable - 50 Mix Sauce - 50	



AL-POMODORO (Pasta Sheets Layers with Red Sauce in Cheese)	380
AL-FUNGI (Pasta Sheets Layers, Mushroom Creamy Sauce in Cheese)	400
AGLI-SPINACH ● (Pasta Sheets Layers, Spinach with White Sauce in Cheese)	400
AL-POLO ● (Pasta Sheets Layers, Chicken with Red Sauce in Cheese)	450
AL RAGU (Pasta Sheets Layers of Chopped Mutton, White Sauce in Cheese)	550
Add on Mix Sauce - 50	





Chicken Steak	400
Chicken Paper Garlic Steak	450
Grilled Chicken	450
Vegetable Sizzler	400
Chicken Sizzler	500
T II	

Israeli 🚳

Hummus with Pita Bread	300
FALAFEL/LAFFA (Hummus, Pita, Salad, Chips)	350
SHAKSHUKA (Pita Bread, Salad, Chips)	350
SCHNITZEL (Hummus, Pita Bread, Salad, Fries)	400
ISRAELI PLATTER (Hummus, Pita Bread, Falafel, Schnitzel, Chips)	550

Trout Fish & Prawns

Fried Trout	800
Grilled Trout	850
Butter Garlic Sauce Trout	1000
Golden Fried Prawns	700
Butter Garlic Prawns	950









<u>Veg.</u>		Non-veg.	
Dal Fry	250	Chicken Curry	550
Dal Tadka	250	Rahra Chicken	550
Dal Makhani	300	Kadai Chicken	550
Mix Veg	300	Butter Chicken (H/F)	400/600
Kadai Mushroom	350	Chicken Do Pyaza	550
Kadai Paneer	400		
Shahi Paneer	450		
Paneer Butter Masala	450		

Biryani 😂





Plain Roti 25 Butter Roti 30



Plain Raita	70
Mix Raita	100
Pineapple Raita	180

Types of Pice

Plain Rice 150 Jeera Rice 200





Bakery & Dessert



Vanilla Ice Cream (2 Scoop)	100
Banana Fritter	200
Royal Banana Split with Ice Cream	250
Chocolate Brownie	200
Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla Scoop	250
Apple Pie	250
Pineapple Cake	250
Carrot Cake	250
Chocolate Cake	250
Cheese Cake	250
Chocolate Truffle	250
Tiramisu	250
Caramel Flan	250

Thank You! Visit Again!





o cafebackyard.in



www.cafebackyard.com | www.cafebackyard.in



9736096057



